
طالبات-مركزالدراسات بعليشة المقر

الدبلومالدرجة

تصميم قواعد البياناتاسم المقرر

محاضرةالنشاط

359الشعبة

الدراسات التطبيقية وخدمة المجتمعالكلية

الطبيعية والهندسيةالقسم

Mid#1رقم الطالبتسلسل

14369258260

24379255527

343792632212.75

443792650815.25

543892506515.25

643892507813.5

74389253930

843892557917

943892564815.5

1043892565217.5

1143892567418.5

1243892572515

1343892574612.75

1443892583815.25

1543892597311.5

1643892597618

1743892604015.75

1843892619517.75

1943892639720

2043892644220

2143892663318.25

2243892664416.5


